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Humans and Arctic Hydrology | Humans and the Arctic Nearshore Zone

73 participants registered as of Thursday, April 18, 2002

Mark B. Abbott

Department of Geology and Planetary Science
University of Pittsburgh

SRCC 404

Pittsburgh, PA 15260

Phone: 412/624-8780

Fax: 412/624-3914

mabbott1@pitt.edu

Igor M. Belkin

Graduate School of Oceanography
University of Rhode Island

215 South Ferry Road
Narragansett, RI 02882

Phone: 401/874-6533

Fax: 401/874-6728
belkin@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Matthew D. Berman

Institute of Social and Economic Research
University of Alaska Anchorage

3211 Providence Drive

Anchorage, AK 99508

Phone: 907/786-7716

Fax: 907/786-7739
auiser@uaa.alaska.edu

Jerry Brown

International Permafrost Association
PO Box 7

Woods Hole, MA 02543-0007
Phone: 508/457-4982

Fax: 508/457-4982
jerrybrown@igc.org

Donald E. Carlson

DES Division

U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)
MS 2550-07

Fairbanks, AK 99701

Phone: 907/451-2273
don_carlson@dot.state.ak.us

Marilyn Cook

Port Aransas ISD

PO Box 1808

Port Aransas, TX 78373

Phone: 361/749-1200 ext 362

Fax: 361/749-1219
mjcook@dorado.port-aransas.k12.tx.us

Claude R. Duguay
Department of Geography - Northern Studies Centre

Lilian Alessa

Department of Biology
University of Alaska Anchorage
3211 Providence Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508

Phone: 907/786-1507

Fax: 907/786-4607
lil@uaa.alaska.edu

Jason Beringer

School of Geography and Environmental Science
Monash University

PO Box 11A

Clayton, Victoria, 3800

Australia

Phone: +61-3/9905-9352

Fax: +61-3/9905-2948
jason.beringer@arts.monash.edu.au

William R. Bolton

Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 755860

Fairbanks, AK 99775-5860

Phone: 907/474-6090

Fax: 907/474-7979

ftwrb@uaf.edu

Benjamin Burkhard

Ecology Center

University of Kiel
Schauenburgerstrasse 112

Kiel, D-24118

Germany

Phone: +49/431-880-4313

Fax: +49/431-880-4083
benjamin@ecology.uni-kiel.de

Richard A. Caulfield

Department of Alaska Native and Rural Development
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 756500

Fairbanks, AK 99775-6500

Phone: 907/474-5573

Fax: 907/474-6325

ffrac@uaf.edu

Renée D. Crain

Office of Polar Programs

National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755
Arlington, VA 22230

Phone: 703/292-8029

Fax: 703/292-9082
rcrain@nsf.gov

Claire Eamer
Northern Climate Exchange
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Université Laval

Sainte-Foy, QC G1K 7P4
Canada

Phone: 418/656-2131 ext 346
Fax: 418/656-3960
claude.duguay@ggr.ulaval.ca

Kreg Ettenger

Department of Anthropology
Syracuse University

857 Westmoreland Avenue
Syracuse, NY 13210
Phone: 315/424-0706

Fax: 315/424-0706
kreg.ettenger@excite.com

Michael G. Ferrick

Geological Sciences Division

Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory (CRREL)
72 Lyme Road

Hanover, NH 03755-1290

Phone: 603/646-4287

Fax: 603/646-4785

mferrick@crrel.usace.army.mil

Aleta Fowler

Research Department

Canada Mortgage and Housing Corporation
5201 50th Avenue Suite 806

Yellowknife, NT X1A 3S9

Canada

Phone: 867/873-2638

Fax: 867/873-3922
afowler@cmhc-schl.gc.ca

Chris M. Furgal

Public Health Research Unit

CHUQ - Pavillon CHUL

2400 rue d’Estimauville

Beauport, QC G1E 7G9

Canada

Phone: 418/666-7000 ext 555

Fax: 418/666-2776
christopher.furgal@crchul.ulaval.ca

Mikhail N. Grigoriev

Cryogenic Processes Laboratory - Permafrost Institute
Russian Academy of Sciences - Siberian Branch
Sakha (Yakutia) Republic, 677010

Russia

Phone: +7-4112/444736

Fax: +7-4112/444476

m.n.grigoriev@sci.yakutia.ru

Larry D. Hinzman

Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 755860

Fairbanks, AK 99775-5860

Phone: 907/474-7331

Fax: 907/474-7979

ffldh@uaf.edu

Vladimir V. llinskii
Biological Department
Moscow State Lomonosov University

Northern Research Institute
Yukon College

Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5K4
Canada

Phone: 867/668-8862

Fax: 867/668-8734
ceamer@yukoncollege.yk.ca

Ann Farris
SPAR Division

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation

610 University Avenue

Fairbanks, AK 99709

Phone: 907/451-2156

Fax: 907/451-2188
ann_farris@envircon.state.ak.us

Malcolm Ford

Cooperative Extension Service
Anchorage Extension Office

2221 East Northern Lights Boulevard #118
Anchorage, AK 99508-4143

Phone: 907/786-6300

m.ford@uaf.edu

Nancy H.F. French
Sustainment Sciences Group
ERIM

PO Box 134001

Ann Arbor, MI 48113-4001
Phone: 734/623-2577

Fax: 734/623-2501
nfrench@erim.org

Douglas J. Goering

Department of Mechanical Engineering
University of Alaska Fairbanks

323 Duckering Building

PO Box 755905

Fairbanks, AK 99775-5900

Phone: 907/474-5059

Fax: 907/474-6141

ffdjg@uaf.edu

Lawrence C. Hamilton
Department of Sociology HSSC
University of New Hampshire
20 College Road

Durham, NH 03824-3509
Phone: 603/862-1859

Fax: 603/862-3558
lawrence.hamilton@unh.edu

Henry P. Huntington
Huntington Consulting
23834 The Clearing Drive
Eagle River, AK 99577
Phone: 907/696-3564
Fax: 907/696-3565
hph@alaska.net

Anne M. Jensen
Real Estate Science Division
Ukpeagvik Ifiupiat Corporation
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Leninskie gori

Moscow, 119899

Russia

Phone: +7-095/965-0354
Fax: +7-095/939-0126
ilinskiivladimir@mtu-net.ru

Kenneth R. Johnson

Arctic Division

EBA Engineering Consultants
14535 118th Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB T5L 2M7
Canada

Phone: 1-888-271-7376 x249
Fax: 780/454-5688
kenjohnson@eba.ca

Eric S. Kasischke

Earth Sciences Group

Environmental Research Institute of Michigan
PO Box 134001

Ann Arbor, MI 48113-4001

Phone: 313/994-1200 ext 221

Fax: 313/994-5824

kk169@umail.umd.edu

Anna Klene

Department of Geography
University of Delaware
216 Pearson Hall

Newark, DE 19716-2541
Phone: 302/831-0789
Fax: 302/831-6654
klene@udel.edu

Mary A. Larson

Oral History Program
University of Nevada
Mail Stop 324

Reno, NV 89557-0099
Phone: 775/784-6932
Fax: 775/784-1365
malarson@scs.unr.edu

Gerald A. McBeath

Department of Political Science/Justice
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 756420

Fairbanks, AK 99775-6420

Phone: 907/474-6505

Fax: 907/474-5817

fflam@uaf.edu

Yoshinori Minami

Faculty of Agriculture

Tamagawa University

1-1 Tamagawa Gakuen 6 - Machida
Tokyo, 194-8610

Japan

Phone: +81-42/739-8285

Fax: +81-42/739-8250

Sadredin (Dean) C. Moosavi
Department of Chemistry and Geology
Minnesota State University

Trafton Science Center N242

PO Box 577

Barrow, AK 99723
Phone: 907/852-3050
Fax: 907/852-4882
ajensen@nuvuk.net

Carol Z. Jolles

Department of Anthropology
University of Washington
PO Box 353100

Seattle, WA 98195-3100
Phone: 206/543-7397

Fax: 206/543-3285
cjolles@u.washington.edu

Elizabeth Kirk

Europe and Central Asia
AAAS

1200 New York Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20005
Phone: 202/326-6493

Fax: 202/289-4958
ekirk@aaas.org

Thomas C. Kline

Prince William Sound Science Center
PO Box 705

Cordova, AK 99574

Phone: 907/424-5800

Fax: 907/424-5820
tkline@pwssc.gen.ak.us

James A. Maslanik

Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences (CIRES)
University of Colorado

Campus Box 431

Boulder, CO 80309-0449

Phone: 303/492-8974

Fax: 303/492-2825

james.maslanik@colorado.edu

Christy L. Miller

Department of Community and Economic Development
Division of Community and Business Development

550 West 7th Avenue Suite 1770

Anchorage, AK 99501-3510

Phone: 907/269-4567

Fax: 907/269-4563

christy_miller@dced.state.ak.us

Brian J. Moorman

Earth Science Program
University of Calgary
2500 University Drive NW
Calgary, AB T2N 1N4
Canada

Phone: 403/220-8929
Fax: 403/210-8105
moorman@ucalgary.ca

Magdalena A.K. Muir

Arctic Institute of North America (AINA)
University of Calgary

220-21 Avenue NE
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Mankato, MN 56001

Phone: 507/389-6323

Fax: 507/389-5625
sadredin.moosavi@mnsu.edu

Jeff Oatley

Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks

406 North 21st Street

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: 208/426-2220

Fax: 208/426-4061

ftiao@uaf.edu

Thomas E. Osterkamp
Geophysical Institute (Gl)
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757320

Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-7548

Fax: 907/474-7290
ffteo@uaf.edu

Liza Piper

History Department
York University

1265 Lansdowne
Toronto, ON M6H 379
Canada

Phone: 416/654-4421

piper@yorku.ca

Minocher Reporter
Department of Botany
Oregon State University
Corvallis, OR 97330-9750
Phone: 541/745-7803
reportem@attbi.com

Julie M. Ross

Department of Anthropology
University of Toronto

100 St George Street
Toronto, ON M5S 3G3
Canada

Phone: 416/978-4005
julesross@hotmail.com

Edmund (Ned) Q. Searles
Department of Anthropology
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757720

Fairbanks, AK 99775-7720
Phone: 907/474-6188

Fax: 907/474-7453
ffeqs@uaf.edu

Alexander I. Shiklomanov

Complex System Research Center (CSRC)
University of New Hampshire

Morse Hall

Durham, NH 03824

Calgary, AB T2E 1S4
Canada

Phone: 403/276-1055
Fax: 403/276-1071
makmuir@ieels.com

Aynslie Ogden

Northern Climate Exchange - c/o Northern Research Institute

Yukon College

500 College Drive

PO Box 2799

Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5K4
Canada

Phone: 867/668-8735

Fax: 867/668-8734
aogden@yukoncollege.yk.ca

Paul Overduin

Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 755860

Fairbanks, AK 99775

Phone: 907/474-2758

Fax: 907/474-7979

fsppo@uaf.edu

Michael A. Rawlins

Complex Systems Research Center
University of New Hampshire

Morse Hall

Durham, NH 03824-0188

Phone: 603/862-4734

Fax: 603/862-0188
rawlins@eos.sr.unh.edu

Vladimir E. Romanovsky
Geophysical Institute (Gl)
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757320

Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-7459

Fax: 907/474-7290
ffver@uaf.edu

Kenneth Schoenberg

Cultural Resources

National Park Service (NPS)
2525 Gambell Street Room 107
Anchorage, AK 99503

Phone: 907/257-2666

Fax: 907/257-2664
ken_schoenberg@nps.gov

Vladimir Sevostianov

Commander Islands and BC Nature Protection and Conservation

Association

PO Box 5482

Victoria, BC V8R 6S4
Canada
seaotter3@hotmail.com

Nikolay I. Shiklomanov
Department of Geography
University of Delaware
216 Pearson Hall

Newark, DE 19716
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Phone: 603/862-4387
Fax: 603/862-0188
sasha@eos.sr.unh.edu

Igor S. Smirnov

Laboratory of Marine Research - Zoological Institute
Russian Academy of Sciences

Universitetskaya Embankment 1

St. Petersburg, 199034

Russia

Phone: +812/328-1311

Fax: +812/328-2941

smiris@aster.zin.ras.spb.ru

Anne C. Sudkamp

PO Box 83304

Fairbanks, AK 99708

Phone: 907/479-5192
rfenews@mosquitonet.com

Alexey Voinov

Institute for Ecological Economics

University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
(UMCES)

PO Box 38

Solomons, MD 20688

Phone: 410/326-7207

Fax: 410/326-7354

voinov@cbl.umces.edu

Wendy K. Warnick

Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)

3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600

Fax: 907/474-1604
warnick@arcus.org

Marissa Weiss

Department of Ecology, Evolution, and Behavior
University of Minnesota

1457 Arkwright Street #202

St. Paul, MN 55101

Phone: 651/774-2583

Fax: 612/624-6777

weis0313@tc.umn.edu

Alex Whiting

Environmental Protection Specialist
Kotzebue IRA

PO Box 296

Kotzebue, AK 99752

Phone: 907/442-3467

Fax: 907/442-2162
sheep@otz.net

Brent B. Wolfe

Department of Earth Sciences
University of Waterloo

200 University Avenue West
Waterloo, ON N2L 3G1
Canada

Phone: 519/888-4567 ext 223

Phone: 302/831-0789
Fax: 302/831-2294
shiklom@udel.edu

Julie Sprott

PO Box 113069
Anchorage, AK 99511-3069
Phone: 907/257-2753

Fax: 907/257-2754
jsprott@gci.net

Craig E. Tweedie

Department of Botany and Plant Pathology - Arctic Ecology Laboratory

Michigan State University
224 North Kedzie Hall
East Lansing, MI 48824
Phone: 517/355-1284
Fax: 517/432-2150
tweedie@msu.edu

Lindsey A. Waggoner
Big Sky Institute
Montana State University
106 AJM Johnson Hall
Bozeman, MT 59715
Phone: 406/994-6922
Fax: 406/994-5122
lindsey@montana.edu

Patrick J. Webber

Department of Botany and Plant Pathology

Michigan State University
100 North Kedzie Hall

East Lansing, MI 48824-1031
Phone: 517/355-1284

Fax: 517/432-2150
webber@msu.edu

Daniel M. White

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 755900

Fairbanks, AK 99775

Phone: 907/474-6222

Fax: 907/474-6087
ffdmw@uaf.edu

Charles Wohlforth
828 Erickson Street
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907/274-2271
Fax: 907/274-2271
wohlforth@gci.net

Jim Woollett

Peary-MacMillan Arctic Museum
Bowdoin College

Brunswick, ME 04011-8495
Phone: 207/725-3082

Fax: 207/725-3499
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Fax: 519/746-0183
bwolfe@sciborg.uwaterloo.ca

Daqging Yang

Water and Environmental Research Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks

PO Box 755860

Fairbanks, AK 99775

Phone: 907/474-2468

Fax: 907/474-7979

ffdy@uaf.edu

Jon E. Zufelt

PO Box 770124

Eagle River, AK 99577-0124
Phone: 603/646-4275

Fax: 603/646-4477
jon.e.zufelt@erdc.usace.army.mil

jwoollet@bowdoin.edu

Yinsheng Zhang

Hydrological Cycle Observational Research Program
Frontier Observation Research System for Global Change
3171-25 Showa-cho - Kanazawa-ku

Yokohama Kanagawa, 236-0001

Japan

Phone: +81-45/778-5643

Fax: +81-45/778-5706

yszhang@jamstec.go.jp
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